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Blue Orleans Catering TNZ
Chef Mike Adams Presents
A Whole Lot of Flavor Catering Menu.
Take the boring out of boxed lunches

and try our hot themed lunches! A
one-day notice for all catering jobs is
necessary and each specialty lunch
package requires a minimum of four

(4) or more per category.
Southern Comfort

Southern Fried Chicken Tenders, Cajun
rice, Collard Greens and a Cornbread

Muffin. With Your Choice of Sauce: BBQ
or Honey Mustard. Each Meal is $20.35

per person.
4-Person Southern Comfort $96.05
5-Person Southern Comfort $120.07
6-Person Southern Comfort $144.08
7-Person Southern Comfort $168.09
10-Person Southern Comfort$240.13

Nawlings BBQ
BBQ Chicken or Pulled Pork Po-boy
Sandwiches served with Creole Red

Beans & Rice and Coleslaw. Each Meal
is $20.35 per person.

4-Person Nawlings BBQ $96.05
5-Person Nawlings BBQ $120.07
6-Person Nawlings BBQ $144.08
7-Person Nawlings BBQ $168.09
10-Person Nawlings BBQ $240.13

The Big Easy
Fried Shrimp, Oyster, Gator, Chicken or

Catfish Po-boy Sandwiches (Side of
Tomato, Lettuce, Pickles and Creole

Remoulade Sauce) served with Chicken
& Andouille Gumbo and Home-style

Potato Crisps. Each meal is $21.00 per
person.

4-Person Big Easy $99.12
5-Person Big Easy $123.90
6-Person Big Easy $148.68
7-Person Big Easy $173.46
10-Person Big Easy $247.80

Gulf of Mexico
Gator, Shrimp, Chicken, Catfish (Fried or

Grilled) or Veggie Tacos with Spanish
Rice & Garden Salad. Tacos are served

on Grilled Flour Tortillas unless
otherwise specified. Each Meal is $20.35

per person.
4-Person Gulf of Mexico $96.05
5-Person Gulf of Mexico $120.07
6-Person Gulf of Mexico $144.08
7-Person Gulf of Mexico $168.09
10-Person Gulf of Mexico $240.13

Down on the Bayou
Gator n' Grits or Shrimp n' Grits: Fried

Gator or Grilled Shrimp served with
Triple Cheese Grits in a White Wine
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Le Creole Pranzo
A tribute to Italy is a Meat & Cheese

Baked Penne Pasta, Caesar Salad and
Garlic Bread. Each Meal is $19.15 per
person. Add Garlic & Parmesan Fried
Green Tomatoes (10-piece) for $14.35

4-Person Le Creole Pranzo $90.39
5-Person Le Creole Pranzo $112.99
6-Person Le Creole Pranzo $135.58
7-Person Le Creole Pranzo $158.18
10-Person Le Creole Pranzo $225.97

Dat' Bacon
A Bacon Lover's Lunch is Creole Pork

Sausage & Smoked Apple-wood Bacon
with Smoked Gouda Cheese Pasta, Bacon

and Corn Fritters and Maple-flavored
Bread Pudding. Each Meal is $19.15 per

person.
4-Person Dat' Bacon $90.39
5-Person Dat' Bacon $112.99
6-Person Dat' Bacon $135.58
7-Person Dat' Bacon $158.18
10-Person Dat' Bacon $225.97

Chillin n' Grillin
Grilled Chicken, Shrimp or Andouille
Skewers with a Side of New Orleans

Jambalaya and Coleslaw. Each Meal is
$20.35 per person.

4-Person Chillin n' Grillin $96.05
5-Person Chillin n' Grillin $120.07
6-Person Chillin n' Grillin $144.08
7-Person Chillin n' Grillin $168.09
10-Person Chillin n' Grillin $240.13

The Louisiana Purcha
Grilled Shrimp, Crawfish or Chicken Pasta
in a White Wine Cream Sauce with Green

Peppers, Mushrooms and Sundried
Tomatoes, Crawfish Fritters & Beignet.

Each Meal is $21.00 per person.
4-Person Louisiana Puchase $99.12
5-Person Louisiana Puchase $123.90
6-Person Louisiana Purchase $148.68
7-Person Louisiana Puchase $173.46
10-Person Louisiana Puchase$247.80

Homesick Remedy
The best of Soul Food is an order of Five

Chicken Wings served with a
Southern-style Mac n' Cheese and Skillet

Corn Bread. Each Meal is $19.15 per
person.

Beverages from Blue
Orleans

Gallon of Sweet Tea $4.96
Ice & Cups NOT included

Gallon of Unsweet Tea $4.96
Ice & Cups NOT included

20 oz. Bottle of Coca-Cola $2.83
20 oz. Bottle of Diet Coke $2.83
20 oz. Bottle of Root Beer $2.83
20 oz. Bottle of Lemonade $2.83
20 oz. Bottle of Dr. Pepper $2.83
20 oz. Bottle of Sprite $2.83

Sides
Basket of French Bread $2.82
Side of Sour Cream $1.42
Side of Salsa $1.42
Side Garden Salad $4.96
Side of Red Beans $4.96
Side of Tobasco Grits $4.96
Side of Coleslaw $4.96
Side of Potato Salad $4.96
Side of Chicken & Sausage
Jambalaya

$4.96

Side of Collard Greens $4.96
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Cream Sauce, Side Salad and Specialty
Bread Pudding. Each Meal is $21.00 per

person.
4-Person Down on the Bayou$99.12
5-Person Down on the Bayou$123.90
6-Person Down on the Bayou$148.68
7-Person Down on the Bayou$173.46
10-Person Down on the Bayou$247.80

Southern Belle
Chicken or Shrimp Salad Croissant with
Home-style Potato Crisps and Cinnamon
Twist. Each Meal is $19.15 per person.

4-Person Southern Belle $90.39
5-Person Southern Belle $112.99
6-Person Southern Belle $135.58
7-Person Southern Belle $158.18
10-Person Southern Belle $225.97

Cajun Camper
A Bowl of Blackened, Grilled or Fried
Chicken Breasts tossed with Zucchini,

Squash, Mushroom and Green Peppers,
Black Beans and Rice, topped with Fried

Green Tomatoes and S'Mores
Cheesecake. Each Meal is $20.35 per

person.
4-Person Cajun Camper $96.05
5-Person Cajun Camper $120.07
6-Person Cajun Camper $144.08
7-Person Cajun Camper $168.09
10-Person Cajun Camper $240.13

4-Person Homesick Remedy $90.39
5-Person Homesick Remedy $112.99
6-Person Homesick Remedy $135.58
7-Person Homesick Remedy $158.18
10-Person Homesick Remedy$225.97

The Big Shot
10 oz. N.Y. Strip Steak with Grilled Shrimp
in a Creole Butter Sauce, Louisiana Crab

Cake and Garlic & Parmesan Mashed
Potatoes and White & Double Chocolate
Cheesecake. Each Meal is $34.75 per

person.
4-Person Big Shot $164.02
5-Person Big Shot $205.03
6-Person Big Shot $246.03
7-Person Big Shot $287.04
10-Person Big Shot $410.05

The Quickie
Soup of the Day or Chicken & Andouille
Gumbo with Crackers and Side Salad.

Each Meal is $11.95 per person
4-Person Quickie $56.40
5-Person Quickie $70.51
6-Person Quickie $84.61
7-Person Quickie $98.71
10-Person Quickie $141.01
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